
 

GENEVA MIDDLE SCHOOL NORTH  
2019-2020 IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

Thursday, August 15:  
Locker Set-up 3:30-5:00 
Monday, August 19: 
6th Grade Welcome Night 3:30 to 5:00 
Tuesday, August 20: 
Locker Set-up 3:30-5:00 
Wednesday, August 21: 
1st Day of School (Full Day) 
Friday, August 30: 
Teacher Institute Day (No School) 
 
Monday, September 2: 
Labor Day (No School) 
Thursday, September 5: 
Back to School Night 
Friday, September 6: 
6th Grade Jivin’ Geneva 
Friday, September 13: 
7th & 8th Grade Jivin’ Geneva 
Monday, September 16: 
Picture Day 
 
Friday, October 11: 
Teacher Institute  (1/2 Day) 
Monday, October 14: 
Columbus Day (No School) 
Friday, October 18 & Saturday, October 19: 
6th Grade Play 
Monday, October 21: 
Picture Re-take Day 
 
Monday, November 12:   
Veteran’s Day Ceremony at GMS North 
Friday, November 15: End of First Trimester 
School Improvement Day (1/2 Day) 

Monday, November 25-Tuesday, November 26: 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School) 
November 27-29: 
Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

 

Monday, December 2: 
GMSN Book Fair at Barnes and Noble 
Friday, December 6 & Saturday, December 7: 
Variety Show 
December 23 – January 3: 
Winter Break (No School) 
 

Friday, January 10: 
7th and 8th Grade Jivin’ Geneva 
Friday, January 17: 
7th Grade Patriot’s Day (1/2 Day)  
Monday, January 20: 
Martin Luther King Day (No School) 
Friday, January 24: 
6th Grade Jivin’ Geneva 
 

Monday, February 17: 
Presidents’ Day (No School) 
Thursday, February 27: End of Second Trimester 
Parent/Teacher Conferences  (1/2 Day) 
Friday, February 28: 

Teacher Institute  (No School) 
 
Friday, March 13 & Saturday, March 14: 
GMSN Musical 
Friday, March 20: 
7th & 8th Activity Night 
March 30 – April 3: 
Spring Break (No School) 
 

Friday, April 10: 
Non-Attendance Day 
Friday, April 19: 
6th Grade Jivin’ Geneva 
 

Friday, May 15: 
School Improvement Day (1/2 Day) 
Monday, May 25: 
Memorial Day (No School) 
Friday, May 29: End of Third Trimester 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL!  (With no emergency days)


